
Phytophagous insects and
predatory arthropods in

soybean and zinnia
by m umar harun

Submission date: 04-Jul-2024 09:26AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2412302454
File name: 7.pdf (1.34M)
Word count: 6042
Character count: 33696



1



1





1





1





1







2%
SIMILARITY INDEX

0%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude assignment
template

On

Exclude matches < 2%

Phytophagous insects and predatory arthropods in soybean
and zinnia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

MATCHED SOURCE

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

2%

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper


